
U
ni

te
d 

St
at

es
 D

is
tr

ic
t C

ou
rt

 
N

or
th

er
n 

D
is

tr
ic

t o
f 

C
al

if
or

ni
a 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

 

IN
EL

Y
LL

 

HE

a.m

Tu

We

Da

 

NTERNATIO
LECTRICA

v. 
 

YP ADVERT
LC, 

 

On Feb

EREBY ORD

m. on Friday,

esday, Febru

ednesday, Fe

IT IS S

ated: Februar

ONAL BRO
AL WORKER

Plaintiff, 

TISING AND

Defendant.

bruary 16, 20

DERED that

, February 1

uary 23, 201

ebruary 24, 2

SO ORDER

ry 17, 2016 

UNITED

NORTHER

OTHERHOO
RS, LOCAL

D PUBLISH

. 

016, Plaintiff

t Defendant s

9, 2016.  Pla

6.  The Cou

2016. 

RED. 

D STATES D

RN DISTRIC

OD OF 
L 1269, 

HING, 

 

f filed a mot

shall file an 

aintiff shall f

urt shall hold

DISTRICT C

CT OF CALI

Case No.  1
 
 
ORDER S
SCHEDUL
MOTION
RESTRAI

Re: Docket

tion for a tem

opposition t

file a reply b

d a hearing o

JE
Un

COURT 

IFORNIA 

16-cv-00767

SETTING B
LE AND HE
FOR TEM

INING ORD

t No. 5 

mporary restr

to the motion

brief by no la

n the motion

EFFREY S. W
nited States D

7-JSW    

BRIEFING 
EARING O

MPORARY 
DER 

raining orde

n by no later

ater than 10:

n at 2:00 p.m

WHITE 
District Judg

ON 

er.  It is 

r than 10:00 

:00 a.m. on 

m. on 

ge 

 

International Brotherhood of Electrical Workers, Local 1269 v. YP Advertising and Publishing, LLC Doc. 12

Dockets.Justia.com

https://dockets.justia.com/docket/california/candce/4:2016cv00767/295731/
https://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/california/candce/4:2016cv00767/295731/12/
https://dockets.justia.com/

